
Show #B1839 (Allen R Walton): NCRCHA St. Patricks Event HS2 (03/18/2018)

12. NCRCHA JOPREI: Jackpot Open Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 430 Dont Have To Try Sarah Mackay 70.50 Rodney Rivard$45.00 0.00

2 472 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Samantha J Gallentine 70.00 Erin Heim$30.00 0.00

3 463 Jenos Cat Mayham Samantha J Gallentine 65.50 Thomas Jeno0.00

13. AQHAC 1340: Reining - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 430 Dont Have To Try Sarah Mackay 70.50 Rodney Rivard0.50

2 445 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 68.00 Char Carnoy0.00

3 441 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 67.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

4 450 SJR Diamond Whiz Lance Scheffel 0.00 0.00

14. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 439 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 68.00$25.20 0.00

15. AQHAC 2340: Amt Reining - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 449 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 68.50 Emily Saffert1.00

2T 439 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 68.00 0.25

2T 415 Liltexasgunnatrashya Steven J Bonnett 68.00 Steven J Bonnett0.25

4T 481 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 0.00 Keri Plude0.00

4T 469 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 0.00 Allison Nordvall0.00

16. NCRCHA YREIN: Jackpot Youth Reining - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 430 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 69.00 Rodney Rivard$20.00 0.00

2 422 Blissful One Time Talia Willis 0.00 Cathy Willis0.00
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23. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 408 OSR Golden Playboy Mike Smith 135.50 Mike Smith$385.00 0.00

2 447 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 70.50 Char Carnoy0.00

24. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 408 OSR Golden Playboy Mike Smith 135.50 Mike Smith$60.00 0.00

25. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 477 LK Dunit Twist Shine Riley David Willumsen 143.50 0.75

1T 442 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 143.50 Lisa C Reiter0.75

3 408 OSR Golden Playboy Mike Smith 135.50 Mike Smith0.00

4 447 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 70.50 Char Carnoy0.00

5 397 Ha Smart Spooner Lance Scheffel 61.00 Melissa Hester0.00

6 452 A Bit Too Smart Lance Scheffel 0.00 Kim Deters0.00

26. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 481 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 70.00 Keri Plude$210.00 0.00

27. NRCHA INP : Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 426 CY Can Do Scott Udell 60.50 Scott Udell$91.25 0.00

28. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 437 Snow Lion Mccue Jody Firchau 61.50 Jody Firchau$132.50 0.00

2 426 CY Can Do Scott Udell 60.50 Scott Udell0.00

30. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 471 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 131.00 Catherine Saumer0.50

2 481 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 70.00 Keri Plude0.00

3 473 Sheeza Little Rock Mike Goveronski 61.50 Mike Goveronski0.00

31. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 438 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 142.50 Helen Lauth$90.75 0.00

2 424 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 140.50$60.50 0.00

3 439 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 137.50 0.00

32. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 438 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 142.50 Helen Lauth$110.00 0.00

2 439 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 137.50 0.00

33. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 438 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 142.50 Helen Lauth$45.00 0.00

34. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 438 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 142.50 Helen Lauth1.00

2 424 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 140.50 0.50
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3 439 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 137.50 0.00

4 417 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lisa C Reiter 136.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

5 420 One Stylin CD Pamela A Donoho 128.50 Pamela A Donoho0.00

6T 412 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 0.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

6T 401 Smartascat David A Albrecht 0.00 David A Albrecht0.00

35. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 429 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 136.00 Amanda Noyce$50.00 0.00

2 448 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 129.50 Hailey Saffert0.00

36. NRCHA YB13: Youth Bridle 13 & Under - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 429 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 136.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

2 448 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 129.50 Hailey Saffert0.00

37. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 452 A Bit Too Smart Rachel Lee Omtvedt 139.50 Kim Deters0.50

2 446 LRS I CD Storm Comin Grace Dubiel 133.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

3 448 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 129.50 Hailey Saffert0.00

38. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 443 FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel 139.00 Lance Scheffel$24.00 10.00

2 457 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 136.50 Gracyn Saffert$16.00 8.00

3 461 KZ Ryder Rettenmund 135.50 6.00

4 429 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 135.00 Amanda Noyce4.00

39. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 442 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 143.50 Lisa C Reiter$317.50 0.00

42. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 462 Annies Little Sage Grace Nelson 143.50 Cindy Lapointe0.00

2 428 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 142.50 Rob Henderson0.00

3 433 Mr Whiz On Command Brooklyn Spencer 136.50 Kassidy Peters0.00

4 470 With A Cherry On Top Cora Borman 135.50 Cora Borman0.00

5 421 Lil Smoke Dance Jillian Kostrzewski 134.00 Mark Lecy0.00

6 422 Blissful One Time Talia Willis 133.00 Cathy Willis0.00

7 407 HR Smart Chexy Peppy Jacob Christenson 128.50 Lloyd Christenson0.00

8 416 Live Lucky Adeline Nevala 127.00 Christine Nevala0.00

9 408 OSR Golden Playboy Desta Misegati 125.50 Mike Smith0.00

10 459 LRR Roosters Bonanza Riley Youngman 67.00 Michelle L Nelson0.00

45. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 414 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 143.50 Steven Mattson$140.00 0.00

2 453 Zee China Doll Lance Scheffel 63.00 Eleanor Hamilton0.00

46. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 405 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 128.50 Joan M Wilson$91.25 0.00
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47. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 464 Boon To Getcha Ryan Gallentine 139.50 Susan M Nash$108.00 0.00

2 397 Ha Smart Spooner Lance Scheffel 133.00 Melissa Hester$72.00 0.00

3 451 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Melvin Helmuth 127.50 0.00

48. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 440 Medicinal Smoke Preston Lecy 135.50 Mark Lecy$120.00 3.00

2 473 Sheeza Little Rock Mike Goveronski 131.00 Mike Goveronski1.00

49. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 439 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 139.00$80.00 0.00

2 401 Smartascat David A Albrecht 138.00 David A Albrecht0.00

50. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 434 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Kirkpatrick 140.50$65.80 10.00

2T 479 Winstons The Boss Marteena Bangston 140.00 Jerry Brunsvold$41.12 7.00

2T 437 Snow Lion Mccue Jody Firchau 140.00 Jody Firchau$41.12 7.00

4 439 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 139.00$16.45 4.00

5 401 Smartascat David A Albrecht 138.00 David A Albrecht2.00

6 412 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 131.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson1.00

7 409 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 126.00 Shelly Swenson0.00

51. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 439 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 138.00 5.00

2 479 Winstons The Boss Marteena Bangston 136.50 Jerry Brunsvold3.00

3 412 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 136.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson1.00

4 411 Smokin Joses Hickory Tracy J Frazer 127.50 Cheryl Frazer1.00

5 435 Lil Peppy Dream Megan Mraz 67.00 Megan Mraz1.00

53. HSRMN WKCG2: HSR - Working Cow Go 2 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 433 Mr Whiz On Command Brooklyn Spencer 144.00 Kassidy Peters0.00

2 421 Lil Smoke Dance Jillian Kostrzewski 141.00 Mark Lecy0.00

3 428 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 140.00 Rob Henderson0.00

4 462 Annies Little Sage Grace Nelson 137.50 Cindy Lapointe0.00

5 408 OSR Golden Playboy Mike Smith 137.00 Mike Smith0.00

6 470 With A Cherry On Top Cora Borman 134.50 Cora Borman0.00

7 416 Live Lucky Adeline Nevala 133.50 Christine Nevala0.00

8T 407 HR Smart Chexy Peppy Jacob Christenson 132.50 Lloyd Christenson0.00

8T 422 Blissful One Time Talia Willis 132.50 Cathy Willis0.00

10 459 LRR Roosters Bonanza Riley Youngman 122.00 Michelle L Nelson0.00
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